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CROCKERY | STEELITE | Robert Gordon | Potter’s Collection

ROBERT GORDON: POTTER’S COLLECTION
Introducing the Potter’s Collection, a beautiful, naturalistic porcelain by Robert Gordon. 
This stunning range includes an exciting and informal assortment of embossed plates, 
platters, bowls and accessories. No two pieces of this Australian-designed porcelain will 
look exactly alike and the color intensity will vary from piece to piece, creating a hand-
crafted look for your food presentation.
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DESCRIPTION CODE PK

1 Pier Plate 19cm (7 1⁄2”) 6121RG017 12

Pier Plate 23.2cm (9 1⁄8”) 6121RG009 12

Pier Plate 26.7cm (10 1⁄2”) 6121RG015 6

2 Pier Bowl 22.8cm (9”) (40oz) 6121RG004 12

Pier Bowl 28.9cm (11 3/8”) (68oz) 6121RG006 6

3 Pier Coupe Dish 12.7cm (5”) 6121RG001 24

Pier Coupe Dish 18.4cm (7 1⁄4”) 6121RG010 12

4 Pier Deep Bowl 20cm (7 7⁄8”) (36oz) 6121RG007 12

5 Pier Handled Crock 13.6cm x 10.2cm (5 3⁄8” x 4”) 6121RG014 24

6 Pier Handled Deep Tray 16.8cm x 13cm (6 5⁄8 x 5”) 6121RG008 12

7 Pier Oil Dish 9.8cm x 8.5cm (3 7⁄8 x 3 3⁄8”) 6121RG011 24

Pier Spice Dish 6.7cm x 6cm (2 5⁄8 x 2 3⁄8”) 6121RG013 24

8 Pier Mug (11.75oz) 6121RG016 24

9 Pier Ramekin 8.57cm (6oz) 6121RG005 24

10 Pier Rectangle Tray 25.5cm x 15.25cm (10” x 6”) 6121RG019 6

Pier Rectangle Tray 38cm x 17.8cm (15” x 7”) 6121RG018 6

11 Pier Round Deep Tray 16.5cm (6 1⁄2”) 6121RG003 24

Pier Round Tray 16.5cm (6 1⁄2”) 6121RG002 24

12 Pier Condiment Tray 8.1cm (3 1⁄8”) 6121RG012 24

DESCRIPTION CODE PK

13 Storm Plate 19cm (7 1⁄2”) 6124RG017 12

Storm Plate 23.2cm (9 1⁄8”) 6124RG009 12

Storm Plate 26.7cm (10 1⁄2”) 6124RG015 6

14 Storm Bowl 22.8cm (9”) (40oz) 6124RG004 12

Storm Bowl 28.9cm (11 3⁄8”) (68oz) 6124RG006 6

15 Storm Coupe Dish 12.7cm (5”) 6124RG001 24

Storm Coupe Dish 18.4cm (7 1⁄4”) 6124RG010 12

16 Storm Deep Bowl 20cm (7 7⁄8”) (36oz) 6124RG007 12

17 Storm Handled Crock 13.6cm x 10.2cm (5 3⁄8” x 4”) 6124RG014 24

18 Storm Handled Deep Tray 16.8cm x 13cm (6 5⁄8 x 5”) 6124RG008 12

19 Storm Oil Dish 9.8cm x 8.5cm (3 7⁄8 x 3 3⁄8”) 6124RG011 24

Storm Spice Dish 6.7cm x 6cm (2 5⁄8 x 2 3⁄8”) 6124RG013 24

20 Storm Mug (11.75oz) 6124RG016 24

21 Storm Ramekin 8.57cm (6oz) 6124RG005 24

22 Storm Rectangle Tray 25.5cm x 15.25cm (10” x 6”) 6124RG019 6

Storm Rectangle Tray 38cm x 17.8cm (15” x 7”) 6124RG018 6

23 Storm Round Deep Tray 16.5cm (6 1⁄2”) 6124RG003 24

Storm Round Tray 16.5cm (6 1⁄2”) 6124RG002 24

24 Storm Condiment Tray 8.1cm (3 1⁄8”) 6124RG012 24

Pier Collection

Storm Collection


